

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 82286507

Data
publicarii 16.05.23

Coduri CPV 30192000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 1.222,69 RON - 1.222,69 RON

Descriere: 1 BLOC DESEN BUC 25 8.41 210.25 39.95 2 PERFORATOR MODEL BUC 1 21.85 21.85 4.15 3
PERFORATOR MODEL BUC 2 43.70 87.40 16.61 4 HARTIE COLORATA TOP 3 71.43 214.29 40.72
5 CARTON COLOR TOP 2 71.43 142.86 27.14 6 CHITANTIERE BUC 6 6.31 37.86 7.19 7
REGISTRU A4 JURNAL INCASARI BUC 2 31.94 63.88 12.14 8 ASCUTITOARE ELECTRICA BUC 1
32.78 32.78 6.23 9 MAPA PVC BUC 25 5.89 147.25 27.98 10 CONDICA PREZENTA BUC 1
13.45 13.45 2.56 11 PERFORATOR METALIC BUC 1 37.82 37.82 7.19 12 CAPSATOR 24/6 BUC 1
33.62 33.62 6.39 13 AGRAFE BIROU CUT 3 2.10 6.30 1.20 14 PIX BUC 10 4.21 42.10 8.00 15
DVD CU PLIC BUC 25 1.68 42.00 7.98 16 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80G/MP TOP 3 23.53 70.59
13.41 17 DECAPSATOR BUC 2 5.05 10.10 1.92 18 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 1 8.27 8.27 1.57